S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
343
I S S U E  1 5 G 2 1  R e v . 0 . 1
WWW.IUSEELITE.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
I S S U E  1 6 C 1 0  R e v . 0 . 3
6”
CERTIFICATIONS
• cULus

o Rl631-RT-SN-SN
o Rl631-RT-SN-WH
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
IC - New Construction Non-IC New Construction IC - For Remodel  Non-IC For Remodel
LD6IC-AT LD6-AT LD6RIC-AT LD6R-AT
HLD6IC-AT HLD6-AT HLD6RIC-AT HLD6R-AT
B6IC-AT B6-AT B6RIC-AT B6R-AT
B26IC-AT B26RIC-AT
*RECOMMENDED DIMMERS FOR ELITE RL631 LED SYSTEM
Elite’s innovative LED retrofit downlight modules
deliver the brightest, most beautiful and most
energy efficient ambient lighting to replace any
lamp type on your existing fixture.
AVAILABLE COLOR INSERTS FOR RL631 - 6” RETROFIT
RL631-RT-SHZ-WH RL631-RT-RG-WH RL631-RT-CP-CP RL631-RT-BZ-BZ RL631-RT-CL-WH
RL631-RT-SHZ-SHZ RL631-RT-MB-WH RL631-RT-SN-SN RL631-RT-MB-BK RL631-RT-CL-CH
REFLECTORS
RL631-BT-P-BK RL631-BT-BZ-BZ RL4631-BT-CP-CPRL631-BT-SN-SN RL631-BT-P-WH
BAFFLES
(CRI 80+ Only)
RL631-950L-DIMTR-120-27K-90-W-WH TEST NO.: EL110317
INPUT WATTS: 14.4 LUMENS: 1040 CRI: 85+ EFFICACY: 72 CCT: 2700K SPACING CRITERIA: 1.24
Candle Power Distribution (Candelas)
RC - Ceiling Cavity Reflectance              RW - Wall Reflectance
R
O
O
M
 C
A
VI
TY
 R
A
TI
O
Coefficients of Utilization - Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance 0.20
Zonal Lumens Summary
0
Candela TabulationLumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens
0-10 49.29
10-20 140.37
20-30 208.27
30-40 231.75
40-50 191.66
50-60 119.84
60-70 64.10
70-80 31.21
80-90 3.75
Luminance (Average candela/M2)
Angle
in
Degrees
Average
0º
Average
45º
Average
90º
45 16285 17406 20823
55 11327 10376 12839
65 7354 7364 8280
75 5212 5851 6824
85 0 0 5241
0 525.84
5 514.12
15 490.18
25 430.84
35 337.53
45 210.25
55 118.62